County
Name

MCORE

MOORE

MOORE

MQORE

MOCRE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTE
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTICONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

VUID

1009507420

1006992044

1022423517

1002511650

1013161981

1059030980

Name

BISHOP, DOROTHY

SCHAUER

CRISWELL, JOAN

HAM, WILLIAM MARLIN

MCKAY, LECLA MAE

SELLERS, GEQORGE
WALTER

SPRINGER, LINDA SUE

App
Received
Date

c3/08/2023

04/20/2023

1c6/12/2023

03/06/2023

10/10/2023

03/06/2023

Ballot
Mailed Date

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/12/2023

09/21/2023

10/10/2023

09/21/2023

Ballot
Received
Date

10/03/2023

10/10/2023

10/18/2023

09/27/2023

10/16/2023

05/27/2023

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status
Date

03/08/2023

04/20/2023

10/1z2/2023

03/06/2023

10/10/2023

03/06/2023

Ballot
Statusg

RECBIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot
Btatus Date

10/03/2023

10/10/2023

10/18/2022

09/27/2023

10/16/2023

09/27/2023

Precinct

a0l

201

201

201

Residence
Address

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029-4133

925 POWELL
AVENUE DIIMAS TX
79029-5224

1207 PHEASANT

RUN AVENUE DUMAS

TX 79029-5367

300 BENWETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029-4133

7 TRAVIS FRITCH
TX 79036

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX
79029-4133

Mailing
Address

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX ABBM
T9029-4133

925 POWELL AVE
DUMAS TX 79025- ABBM
5224

1207 PHEASANT

RUN AVENUE

DUMAS TX 79029-ABBM
5367

300 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX ABBM
79029-4133

PC ROX B93
FRITCH TX
79036-0893

ABEM

3100 BENNETT
DRIVE DUMAS TX ABBM
79029-4133

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM




