County Name	Selected - Election	QIUV	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Precinct	Residence Address	Mailing Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1009507420	BISHOP, DOROTHY SCHAUER	03/08/2023	09/21/2023	10/03/2023	ACCEPTED	03/08/2023	RECEIVED	10/03/2023	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	АВВМ
MOORE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006992044	CRISWELL, JOAN	04/20/2023	09/21/2023	10/10/2023	ACCEPTED	04/20/2023	RECEIVED	10/10/2023	301	925 POWELL AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-5224	925 POWELL AVE DUMAS TX 79029- 5224	АВВМ
MOORE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1022423517	HAM, WILLIAM MARLIN	10/12/2023	10/12/2023	10/18/2023	ACCEPTED	10/12/2023	RECEIVED	10/18/2023	201	1207 PHEASANT RUN AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-5367	1207 PHEASANT RUN AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 5367	АВВМ
MOORE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1002511690	MCKAY, LEOLA MAE	03/06/2023	09/21/2023	09/27/2023	ACCEPTED	03/06/2023	RECEIVED	09/27/2023	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	ABBM
MOORE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1013161981	SELLERS, GEORGE WALTER	10/10/2023	10/10/2023	10/16/2023	ACCEPTED	10/10/2023	RECEIVED	10/16/2023	203	7 TRAVIS FRITCH TX 79036	PO BOX 893 FRITCH TX 79036-0893	АВВМ
MOORE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1059030980	SPRINGER, LINDA SUE	03/06/2023	09/21/2023	09/27/2023	ACCEPTED	03/06/2023	RECEIVED	09/27/2023	201	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	300 BENNETT DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-4133	АВВМ